
SATURDAY MORNING JULY 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Innovate Hope Tails V. Inspect Paid Paid Major Fishing Golf

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Paid Into Wild OutSpace Nature Xploratn A.Athlete Stanton Paid

(4) 9170 4 KXLY Wild C. Ocean Heroes Dr.Scott R. Park Vacation Paid Paid The Big Valley

(5) 137 275 QVC (7:00) AM Style Saturday Morning Q A weekly shopping showcase.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (4:00) Golf The Open Championship Site: Royal Portrush Golf Club (L) Cycling UCI

(7) 9176 7 KSPS W.Shop Woodwrk O.House O.House House TestK Milk St. Martha Cook's Cooking

(8)   KGW (4:00) Golf The Open Championship Site: Royal Portrush Golf Club (L) Cycling UCI

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Talks Church Culture Paid Weekend Marketplace Paid 2½Men

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie (:40) ++++ Up Edward Asner. (:15) ++ The Out of Towners (:50) Only the Brave 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Alex Witt Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:25) +++ The Thing  (:20) ++ Legal Eagles Robert Redford. :15 The Man With...

(13)   KOPB (7:) WildK Ready Jet Go! Biz Kid$ Garden Garden In Bloom Quilt F&Porter Sew Easy

(14)   DISC To Be Announced Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch

(15) 172 291 DISN Amphibia Amphibia BigCity BigCity Amphibia BigCity Raven's. Sydney RollwIt Andi M.

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans +++ Shrek the Third (‘07) Mike Myers.

(17) 177 297 TOON Total Total Craig Victor TeenT. MaoMao TeenT. TeenT. Ben10 Ninjago

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie (:40) +++ Tarzan (‘99) Tony Goldwyn. (:45) ++++ WALL-E (‘08) Elissa Knight, Ben Burtt.

(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Man vs. Shark Great Shark Cannibal Sharks Sharks Attack

(20)   TBS Queens Queens Queens Friends Friends ++ Click (‘06) Adam Sandler. Movie

(21) 196 277 TRAV Bizarre Foods Bizarre Foods Bizarre Foods Bizarre Foods Ripley's Believe

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC Main Event UFC Main Event Cornhole ACL Pro Invitational Holey Moley

(23) 140 206 ESPN SportsCenter Basketball The Tournament (L) Basketball The Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool

(26)   TVLAND (:20) Roseanne (:55) Rose. Rose. (:05) Rose. :40 Rose. (:15) Rose. (:50) Roseanne (:25) Rose.

(27) 110 231 FOOD Basics Giada Southern Southern Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Southern GirlFarm

(28) 118 265 A&E Flipping Vegas Flipping Vegas Zombie House Flip. Zombie House Flip. Live Rescue

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid American Greed

(30)  254 AMC (7:00) +++ The Blues Brothers  +++ Footloose (‘84) Lori Singer, Kevin Bacon. Movie

(31)   TLC Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress

(32) 185 312 HALL A Royal Christmas (‘14) Stephen Hagan. Christmas Made to Order Christmas Next D...

(33) 105 242 USA Paid Paid Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley ++ Vacation (‘15) Ed Helms.

(34) 108 252 LIFE Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid The Other Mother Movie

(35) 122 244 SYFY Finder's Keepers (‘14) Jaime Pressly. ++ Dragonball Evolution (:55) ++ Spider-Man 3 
(36)   ANPL Tanked! Tanked! Tanked! Tanked! Tanked!

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live America's News HQ News HQ Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY The Case of Caylee Anthony Caylee Anthony Injustice With N The Killer Affair

(98) 120 269 HIST Mountain Men Mountain Men: Outdoors Mountain Men

(99) 112 229 HGTV Property Brothers Property Brothers Property Brothers Property Brothers Home Town

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON JULY 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Basketball BIG3 (L) Paid Paid Access Weekend News News

(3)   KPTV Paid Paid Paid Fight Sports Gone Wild Boxing PBC Fight Night (L)

(4) 9170 4 KXLY World of X Games eSports EXP Pro-Am J. Brown Matter News News

(5) 137 275 QVC (10:00) Saturday Q Clarks Footwear Susan Graver Style

(6) 9172 6 KHQ The Open Horse Racing Paid Paid Paid Judy News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Antiques Rd. American Experience Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW The Open Horse Racing Getaways Voyager Earth Od Consumer KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU 2½Men Paid BigBang Fight Mike&M. Goldberg Boxing PBC Fight Night (L)

(10) 308 504 STARZ 11:50 Only the Br...  Prince of Persia: The Sands of Time (:05) The Rook Sweetbit Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Deadline Hardball Sat. Night Politics

(12)  514 STZEN 12:15 The Man With the Gol... (:25) +++ Crocodile Dundee (:05) ++ Crocodile Dundee II 
(13)   KOPB Pro.Fire TestK F. Range Martha Motor. Woodwri. Woodwrk House O.House News.

(14)   DISC To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced

(15) 172 291 DISN Bunk'd BigCity Raven's. Raven's. Raven's. Amphibia :55 The Princess and the Frog Movie

(16)   TNT +++ The LEGO Batman Movie  (:15) ++ Wrath of the Titans Sam Worthington. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE (:55) ++ The Parent Trap (‘98) Dennis Quaid, Lindsay Lohan. (:05) +++ Zootopia Ginnifer Goodwin.

(19) 139 247 NATG Sharks Attack Sharks Attack Sharks Attack Sharks Attack Sharks Attack

(20)   TBS (12:45) +++ This Is 40 (‘12) Paul Rudd. (:15) +++ Delivery Man (‘13) Vince Vaughn. Movie

(21) 196 277 TRAV Haunted Towns Haunted Towns A Haunting A Haunting Ghost Adventures

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Basketball The Tournament (L) Basketball The Tournament (L) Soccer

(23) 140 206 ESPN Soccer International Champions Cup (L) UFC UFC Preliminaries Site: AT&T Center San Antonio, Texas (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom S.E. Cupp Van Jones Show CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Pool Pool Pool Pool Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV

(26)   TVLAND Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cupcake Worst Bakers Beat Flay BeatFlay Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay

(28) 118 265 A&E (12:00) Live Rescue Live PD Live PD

(29) 208 355 CNBC American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed

(30)  254 AMC (12:30) +++ Ferris Bueller's Day Off  +++ Young Guns (‘88) Emilio Estevez. Movie

(31)   TLC Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Christmas Ne... Christmas Under Wraps  A Gift to Remember (‘17) Ali Liebert.

(33) 105 242 USA ++ Couples Retreat (‘09) Vince Vaughn. +++ Fifty Shades Darker (‘17) Dakota Johnson.

(34) 108 252 LIFE (12:) Sugar Daddies  Babysitter's Black Book Spencer Locke. The Client List Jennifer Love Hewitt.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (11:55) ++ Spider-Man 3 Tobey Maguire. +++ The Hunger Games (‘12) Jennifer Lawrence.

(36)   ANPL Tanked! Tanked! Scaled Scaled Scaled

(37) 205 360 FNC America's News HQ Fox Report Liberty & Levin Watters World

(97)  251 OXY The Killer Affair Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens Unidentified Unidentified

(99) 112 229 HGTV Home Town House House Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper

SUNDAY AFTERNOON JULY 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Tennis WTT Philadelphia vs Vegas (L) Paid Paid Whack Whack News News

(3)   KPTV (12:00) Drag R. NHRA Mile High Nationals ++ Abandon (‘02) Katie Holmes. 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY BradyB. BradyB. Gilligan Gilligan To Tell the Truth Minute Hollywd. News News

(5) 137 275 QVC (12:00) In the Kitchen With David Cook with David Venable. Dyson Cleaning FITNATION

(6) 9172 6 KHQ The Open Championship Highlights Paid Paid Paid Paid News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Great Yellowstone National Parks: Points of Pride National Parks Health Frontiers

(8)   KGW The Open Championship Highlights Paid Paid Getaways Ins. Ed. KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU (12:00) Drag R. NHRA Mile High Nationals Paid Goldberg Paid Mike&M. Modern Fishing

(10) 308 504 STARZ Sweetbit (:45) ++ A Beautiful Mind (‘01) Russell Crowe. The Equalizer 2 Denzel Washington.

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Meet the Press Kasie DC

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:35) ++ Max Payne  (:15) ++ Red Dawn (‘84) Patrick Swayze. :15 My Cousin Vi...
(13)   KOPB (12:00) Great Performances Barnegie FocusEu. GZERO W Contrary W.Week Firing News.

(14)   DISC Naked&Afraid XL Naked&Afraid XL Naked&Afraid XL Naked&Afraid XL Naked&Afraid XL

(15) 172 291 DISN Bunk'd Amphibia The Princess and the Frog  (:45) +++ Moana (‘16) Auli'i Cravalho. Audrey's

(16)   TNT ++ Divergent (‘14) Kate Winslet, Shailene Woodley. ++ Snow White and the Huntsman 
(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball OKKO! OKKO! Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE 11: The Parent T... ++++ The Goonies (‘85) Sean Astin. (:40) +++ The Lion King 
(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS Queens +++ Wedding Crashers (‘05) Owen Wilson. +++ Transformers (‘07) Shia LaBeouf.

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Alien Highway UFOs: Uncovering UFOs: Evidence

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 ESPY Awards Soccer NWSL NCC/Chi. (L) UFC UFC

(23) 140 206 ESPN Soccer MLS D.C./ATL (L) Baseball T. (L) Baseball MLB Washington vs Atlanta (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip

(26)   TVLAND G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Ray Ray

(27) 110 231 FOOD Carnivor Carnivor Chopped 1/4 Chopped 2/4 Chopped 3/4 Chopped Pt. 4 of 4

(28) 118 265 A&E 11: Lethal Weapon  +++ Lethal Weapon 2 (‘89) Mel Gibson. +++ Lethal Weapon 3 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (:55) ++ Young Guns II (‘90) Emilio Estevez. (:25) ++ Road House (‘89) Patrick Swayze.

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé: Happily Ever After? 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: A Wish for Ch... A Christmas Detour  The Christmas Cottage 
(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE Movie Nanny Seduction (‘17) Wes Brown. ++ Magic Mike (‘12) Channing Tatum.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:30) ++ Hellboy II: The Golden Army  ++++ The Hunger Games: Catching Fire Jennifer Lawrence.

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC News HQ Greg Gutfeld Show Fox Report Fox News Sunday Watters World

(97)  251 OXY Buried Backyard Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt House H.Hunt H.Hunt House H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt

SUNDAY EVENING JULY 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News FiveYear 60 Minutes Big Brother Instinct The Good Fight

(3)   KPTV Feud People N Last Man Last Man Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Happened 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Homes Home Videos Family Feud $100,000 Pyramid To Tell the Truth

(5) 137 275 QVC Dooney & Bourke Dyson Cleaning Susan Graver Style

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Wheel Game Night America's Got Talent New Amsterdam

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Coastal Railways Masterpiece Masterpiece Jamestown Kalb Report

(8)   KGW News St.Talk Game Night America's Got Talent New Amsterdam

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Travel Simps. Last Man Last Man Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Happened News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ Sweetbit Sweetbit (:05) The Rook The Rook Sweetbit TheRook Sweetbit TheRook

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Headliners Headliners Headliners Lockup Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 5:15 My Cousin Vi... (:15) ++ Zookeeper (‘11) Kevin James. ++ Max Payne Movie

(13)   KOPB Art Beat Outdoor Masterpiece Masterpiece Masterpiece Jamestown

(14)   DISC Naked&Afraid XL Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid XL Naked and Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN :10 Sydney Bunk'd Raven's. Raven's. Sydney RollwIt Andi M. Bunk'd Amphibia BigCity

(16)   TNT Movie ++ Doctor Strange (‘16) Benedict Cumberbatch. Claws Claws

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Craig Victor Samurai Space BobBurg. BobBurg. Am.Dad Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie (:45) ++++ The Incredibles (‘04) Craig T. Nelson. (:25) ++ The Jungle Book 
(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Great White Wicked Tuna Gordon Ramsay (P)

(20)   TBS (4:00) Transformers  BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Claws Claws

(21) 196 277 TRAV UFOs: Evidence UFOs: Evidence UFOs: Evidence Ripley's Believe Legend Location

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) UFC UFC UFC UFC Rafael dos Anjos vs. Leon Edwards Site: AT&T Center

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) Baseball MLB SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN The Movies The Movies The Movies

(25) 167 326 GAC FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain

(26)   TVLAND Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Food Truck Race Guy's Game Guy's Game Food Truck Race Beat Flay Beat Flay

(28) 118 265 A&E 4: Lethal Weapo... +++ Lethal Weapon (‘87) Mel Gibson. +++ Lethal Weapon 2 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (:55) +++ Taken (‘08) Liam Neeson. (:55) Fear the Dead Fear the Dead (:05) NOS4A2

(31)   TLC (5:00) 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé Pt. 1 of 2 cont'd July 28 sMothered

(32) 185 312 HALL Christmas in Love  Christmas at Graceland Wes Brown. Mingle All the Way 
(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE The Madam of Purity Falls Olivia d'Abo. My Stepfather's Secret Vanessa Marcil. My Husband's Se...

(35) 122 244 SYFY The Hunger Games: Mockingjay, Part 1  (:35) The Hunger Games: Mockingjay, Part 2 
(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law Woods Law (SP) North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Liberty & Levin Watters World Next Revolution Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped License to Kill A Lie to Die For Buried Backyard Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers Nazis on Drugs

(99) 112 229 HGTV House H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt Bargain Bargain Mexico Mexico IslndLif IslndLif

SATURDAY EVENING JULY 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News Paid Elementary Million Dollar Mile 48 Hours 48 Hours

(3)   KPTV Sports Legends In Depth +++ Syriana (‘05) Kavyan Novak, George Clooney. 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Ins. Ed. Ent. Tonight Shark Tank Press Your Luck Card Sharks

(5) 137 275 QVC Shoe Shopping Dooney & Bourke Clarks Footwear

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Jeopardy NCIS: New Orleans Bring the Funny Dateline NBC

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Lawrence Welk Appear. As Time (:05) ++++ The Song of Bernadette (‘43) Jennifer Jones.

(8)   KGW News Naturally VetsSav. Champ Bring the Funny Dateline NBC

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Paid NJourney BigBang BigBang ++ Slackers (‘02) Devon Sawa. News Wanted

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:55) The Equalizer 2 Denzel Washington. ++ A Beautiful Mind Russell Crowe. Sweetbit Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour The Beat Lockup

(12)  514 STZEN ++ Legal Eagles (‘86) Robert Redford. ++ My Cousin Vinny (‘92) Joe Pesci. Spartacus: Blood

(13)   KOPB British Baking Travels Steves' Doc Martin Father Brown Professor T.

(14)   DISC To Be Announced To Be Announced Apollo: The Forgotten Films ConfessionsSpace

(15) 172 291 DISN (5:40) +++ Moana  Raven's. Sydney RollwIt Andi M. Bunk'd Amphibia BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:30) The Legend of Tarzan  +++ Kong: Skull Island (‘17) Tom Hiddleston. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Steven Steven DragonB. DB Super RickMort RickMort Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie (:35) +++ The Lion King  (:40) ++++ The Incredibles (‘04) Craig T. Nelson.

(19) 139 247 NATG Sharks Attack Shark Attack Shark Attack Shark Attack Whale Ate Jaws

(20)   TBS (5:30) +++ Wedding Crashers  BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Soccer Nine for IX SportsCenter UFC UFC

(23) 140 206 ESPN UFC UFC Rafael dos Anjos vs. Leon Edwards (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Apollo 11 (20’,Documentary) :50 Apollo Apollo 11 (20’,Documentary) :50 Apollo The Movies

(25) 167 326 GAC Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV Going RV FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip

(26)   TVLAND 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Impossible Restaurant Restaurant

(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) Live PD Live PD /Live PD Live PD (L)

(29) 208 355 CNBC American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed Vaporized:

(30)  254 AMC (5:30) ++ Young Guns II Emilio Estevez. ++ Road House (‘89) Sam Elliott, Patrick Swayze. Taken 
(31)   TLC Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress (SP) To Be Announced

(32) 185 312 HALL Welcome to Christmas Eric Mabius. A Shoe Addict's Christmas Preview Movie

(33) 105 242 USA ++ Sweet Home Alabama Reese Witherspoon. ++ Couples Retreat (‘09) Vince Vaughn.

(34) 108 252 LIFE Babysitter's Nightmare  The Madam of Purity Falls Olivia d'Abo. Stalked by My ...
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++++ The Hunger Games: Catching Fire Jennifer Lawrence. The Hunger Games: Mockingjay, Part 1 
(36)   ANPL R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet The Hendersons (:05) The Aquarium

(37) 205 360 FNC Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld Show Watters World Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld Show

(97)  251 OXY Injustice With N Snapped Injustice With N Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Unidentified Unidentified Unidentified Unidentified (:05) Moon Landing

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Pool Kings Supersiz PoolHunt Best. Po House

SUNDAY MORNING JULY 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7:Morning Face the Nation Paid Calgary Stampede Basketball BIG3 (L)

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Fox News Sunday Paid Paid Paid Face Drag Racing NHRA

(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week Matter Paid Paid Paid Spaces America We Have a Dream

(5) 137 275 QVC Sunday Morning Q Sunday shopping showcase. Dyson Cleaning Kitchen w/ David

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (4:00) Golf The Open Championship (L) Aquatics FINA World Championships

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Cat/ Hat Molly Let's Go Impact P.Square P.Square FocusEu. Insight Puppies Kittens

(8)   KGW (4:00) Golf The Open Championship (L) Aquatics FINA World Championships

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Fox News Sunday NJourney 2½Men Mantrack Paid Paid Face Drag Racing NHRA

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:15) ++ Horton Hears a Who!  (:45) ++ Drumline (‘02) Nick Cannon. (:50) The Rook Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Alex Witt Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN ++ My Cousin Vinny (‘92) Joe Pesci. +++ A Fistful of Dollars (:45) Escape From Alcatraz 
(13)   KOPB DinoT Arthur Steves' Travels Kingdoms Sky Nova Performances

(14)   DISC R/Hunt Right Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked&Afraid XL

(15) 172 291 DISN Amphibia Amphibia BigCity BigCity Amphibia BigCity +++ Shrek (‘01) Mike Myers. Andi M.

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans ++ Cowboys and Aliens Daniel Craig.

(17) 177 297 TOON Total Total Craig Victor TeenT. TeenT. /(:45) Teen Titans Go! Island Island

(18) 180 311 FREE (7:00) +++ Ice Age  +++ Ice Age: The Meltdown  ++ The Parent Trap Lindsay Lohan.

(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS Ray Ray Queens Queens Baseball MLB Colorado Rockies at New York Yankees (L)

(21) 196 277 TRAV Mystery Museum Mystery Museum Mystery Museum Legend Location Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 E:60 Pictures SportsCenter Bassmaster Karate ISKA

(23) 140 206 ESPN SportsCenter Basketball The Tournament (L) Basketball The Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Sources State of the Union Zakaria GPS CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats CarnEats

(26)   TVLAND (:20) Golden Girls :55 G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's R. Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Cooking Giada The Kitchen

(28) 118 265 A&E 7:Hoarder Hoarders Hoarders Hoarders +++ Lethal Weapon 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (:55) Black Mass (‘15) Joel Edgerton, Johnny Depp. (:25) +++ Young Guns (‘88) Emilio Estevez.

(31)   TLC Four Weddings Four Weddings Four Weddings Four Weddings 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL It's Christmas, Eve (‘18) LeAnn Rimes. Christmas at Holly Lodge A Wish for Christ...
(33) 105 242 USA In Touch J.Osteen Suits Pearson Queen South Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. J.Osteen Paid Marrying Millions Marrying Millions Bad Twin 
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++ Ghost Rider: Spirit of Vengeance  (:05) ++ Ghost Rider (‘07) Nicolas Cage. Movie

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz News HQ News HQ Fox News Sunday Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY A Lie to Die For A Lie to Die For License to Kill License to Kill Buried Backyard

(98) 120 269 HIST Truck T. D.Muscle Counting Cars: Drive American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It

MONDAY EVENING JULY 22 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 2 Broke 2 Broke Love Island The Code (SF) Bull

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Beat Shazam You Can Dance 2/2 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET The Bachelorette Grand Hotel

(5) 137 275 QVC Skechers PM Style Isaac Mizrahi Live!

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeopardy Wheel American Ninja Warrior Dateline NBC

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Grown Places Antiques Rd. POV POV

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. American Ninja Warrior Dateline NBC

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Last Man Modern BigBang BigBang Beat Shazam You Can Dance 2/2 News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:05) ++ Priest Paul Bettany. (:35) The Rook Sweetbit The Great Mother Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:45) +++ Octopussy (‘83) Roger Moore. +++ The X-Files (‘98) David Duchovny.

(13)   KOPB O.House Business PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. Oregon Experience The Mekong River

(14)   DISC Fast N' Loud 1/2 Fast N' Loud 2/2 Fast N' Loud Fast N' Loud Aaron Needs A Job

(15) 172 291 DISN Sydney RollwIt Bunk'd Raven's. Raven's. Raven's. CoopCami Sydney Amphibia BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:30) ++ The Sorcerer's Apprentice  +++ Kong: Skull Island (‘17) Tom Hiddleston. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. MaoMao TeenT. Gumball Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE ++ The Jungle Book (‘16) Bill Murray, Neel Sethi. +++ Finding Nemo (‘03) Albert Brooks.

(19) 139 247 NATG Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Hitler's Last Stand

(20)   TBS Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Am.Dad Space

(21) 196 277 TRAV A Haunting A Haunting A Haunting A Haunting

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC Countdown MMA Professional Fighters League 2 UFC Main Event UFC Unleashed

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) Baseball MLB SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 A. Cooper 360

(25) 167 326 GAC Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Maine Cabin Maine Cabin

(26)   TVLAND Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's Game 4/5 Guy's Game 5/5 Worst Bakers Worst Bakers Cupcake

(28) 118 265 A&E PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam PD Cam

(29) 208 355 CNBC American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed

(30)  254 AMC (5:30) +++ Double Jeopardy  +++ Cast Away (‘00) Helen Hunt, Nick Searcy, Tom Hanks.

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé Family/ Chantel (P)

(32) 185 312 HALL Jingle Around the Clock Andrea Brooks. Christmas at the Palace A Dream of Chri...
(33) 105 242 USA Modern Modern Modern Modern WWE Monday Night Raw

(34) 108 252 LIFE Wife Swap Wife Swap Madea's Witness Protection (‘12) Eugene Levy, Tyler Perry.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:30) The Hunger Games: Mockingjay, Part 2  ++++ Mad Max: Fury Road (‘15) Tom Hardy.

(36)   ANPL The Last Alaskans The Last Alaskans The Last Alaskans The Last Alaskans The Last Alaskans

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Buried Backyard Snapped Buried Backyard

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Hidden P Hidden P H.Hunt House

TUESDAY EVENING JULY 23 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 2 Broke 2 Broke Love Island NCIS Blood & Treasure

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Spin the Wheel 9-1-1 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Conners Am.Wife Modern Black-ish Modern Black-ish

(5) 137 275 QVC Authentic Living With Sandra Shoe Shopping Andrew Lessman Your Vitamins

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeopardy Wheel America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour American Experience A Year in Space Kalb Report

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Last Man Modern BigBang BigBang Spin the Wheel 9-1-1 News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) The Rook (:15) ++ Eastern Promises Naomi Watts. The Rook (:55) White Boy Rick 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:45) +++ Licence to Kill (‘89) Timothy Dalton. ++ The Wedding Date Movie

(13)   KOPB House Business PBS NewsHour American Experience A Year in Space

(14)   DISC Deadliest Catch 1/2 Deadliest Catch 2/2 Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Cajun Navy

(15) 172 291 DISN RollwIt Bunk'd Raven's. Sydney Sydney Sydney Audrey's Sydney Amphibia BigCity

(16)   TNT + Rogue One (‘16) Diego Luna, Felicity Jones. Animal Kingdom Animal Kingdom

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:30) +++ Finding Nemo Albert Brooks. Good Trouble ++ Finding Dory (‘16) Ellen DeGeneres.

(19) 139 247 NATG SinkholeSwallow Mega Tsunami Weather Weather Witness

(20)   TBS Fam.Guy Fam.Guy BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Detour

(21) 196 277 TRAV Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown Expedition Unknown America Unearth

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:) Jump All-Star Basketball WNBA Seattle vs Las Vegas (L) MMA Show MMA Show

(23) 140 206 ESPN Soccer International Champions Cup (L) Soccer CONCACAF Leagues Cup (L) SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Cuomo Prime Time CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 Cuomo Prime Time

(25) 167 326 GAC Maine Cabin Maine Cabin Maine Cabin Going RV Going RV BuyingRV Going RV

(26)   TVLAND Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Pt. 5 of 5 Chopped Chopped Junior Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E 60 Days In 60 Days In 60 Days In 60 Days In 60 Days In

(29) 208 355 CNBC The Profit: Cash Pad (P) The Profit: Cash Pad The Profit

(30)  254 AMC (5:00) +++ Cast Away (‘00) Tom Hanks. +++ I Am Number Four (‘11) Alex Pettyfer. Movie

(31)   TLC Say Yes-Dress OutDaughtered OutDaughtered OutDaughtered To Be Announced

(32) 185 312 HALL 12 Gifts of Christmas (‘15) Katrina Law. The Most Wonderful Time of the Year With Love, Christ...
(33) 105 242 USA Modern Modern Modern Modern WWE Super Smackdown Chrisley Chrisley

(34) 108 252 LIFE Wife Swap Dance Moms Dance DncePaty Dance Moms (:05) ++ Sister Act 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:00) +++ Blade  ++ Blade II (‘02) Kris Kristofferson, Wesley Snipes. Hansel & Gretel: ...
(36)   ANPL River Monsters River Monsters Dark Waters Dark Waters Killer Whales: Hunt

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D.

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Good Bones H.Hunt House
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